Rock Creek Market Report Monday March 13t

Finished Cattle

Finished Beef Steers
Day Choice & Prime
Day Choice & Select

Finished Beef Heifers
Day Choice & Prime
Day Choice & Select

Finished Holstein Steers
Day Choice & Prime
Day Choice & Select

Dairy x Steers
Day Choice & Prime

Market Bulls

Market Cows
Low Yielding
Thin/Shelly
Baby Calves / Head
Beef

Dairy

Cow/Calf Pairs

Bred Heifers
Bred Cows

Market Hogs
230-280 Ibs

Market Sows
300-500 Ibs
Over 500 Ibs

Market Boars
300-700 Ibs

150.00
139.00

150.00
139.00

138.50
No Test

No Test

95.00

81.50
71.00
50.00

No Test
No Test

No Test

No Test
No Test

55.00

53.00
53.00

23.00

157.00
146.50

157.00
146.50

143.00

103.00

100.00
79.00
59.50

67.00

54.25
54.25

25.00

320.629.1122

Special Feeder Cattle Sale
Feeder Cattle From February 15®

Holstein Steers

400-800 Ibs No Test

800-1100 Ibs No Test

Beef Steers & Bulls

300-400 Ibs 205.00 235.00
400-500 Ibs 145.00 237.50
500-600 Ibs 167.00 207.00
600-700 Ibs 175.00 199.00
700-800 Ibs 157.00 164.00
800-900 Ibs Light Test

Beef Heifers

300-400 Ibs 194.00 196.00
400-500 Ibs 147.50 196.00
500-600 Ibs 145.00 180.00
600-700 Ibs 138.00 164.00
700-800 Ibs 129.00 152.00
800-900 Ibs Light Test

Bred Heifers 1600.00 1750.00
Bred Cows 925.00 1475.00
Cow/Calf Pairs No Test

Discounts on plain, thin and odd lots
of non-vaccinated feeder cattle & bulls

Goats/ Head 190.00 310.00

Small Goats 85.00 100.00
Sheep
Fed Lambs 110-145 Ibs

135.00 145.00
Feeder Lambs
50-70 lbs 150.00 182.00
70-90lbs 130.00 174.00
Ewes
Utility & Good 60.00 85.00

Culls 20.00 40.00



Location Description Weight Price
Representative Sales: Market Cows
Forest Lake Char Cow 1 1810 $100.00
Amery Holstein Cow 1 1685 $98.50
Forest Lake Char Cows 3 1560 $97.50
Amery Holstein Cow 1 1695 $95.00
Braham Black Cow 1 1755 $93.50
Amery Holstein Cow 1 1690 $91.50
Braham Red Cow 1 1610 $91.00
Isanti Black Cows 4 1570 $90.00
Siren Holstein Cow 1 1585 $89.50
Willow River Black Cow 1 1405 $82.50
Sturgeon Lake Holstein Cow 1 1345 $81.50
Northfield Jersey Cow 1 1045 $73.00
Representative Sales: Market Bulls
Anoka Brown Bull Horns 1 1785 $104.50
Mahtowa Black Bull 1 1905 $103.00
Sturgeon Lake Holstein Bull 1 1315 $95.00
Representative Sale: Finished Cattle
Lindstrom Black Steers 2 1513 $154.00
Cannon Falls Black Steer 1 1540 $152.50
Lindstrom Black Steer 1 1340 $150.00
Cannon Falls Holstein Steer 1 1545 $143.00
Cannon Falls Holstein Steers 3 1617 $143.00
Hastings Holstein Steer 1 1790 $141.50
Hastings Holstein Steers 4 1453 $138.50
Representative Sales: Sheep & Goats
Long Prairie Wether Goat 1 155 $310.00
Wahkon Goats 6 116 $295.00
Isle Goats 8 105 $280.00
Ogilvie Goats 3 108 $280.00
Rush City Goats 3 90 $267.50
Isle Goats 6 57 $100.00
Representative Sales: Hogs
Belle Plaine Butchers 21 280 $75.00
Elk River Butchers 4 336 $63.00
Elk River Butchers 2 303 $62.00
Elk River Butchers 6 306 $62.00
Princeton Butchers 13 307 $55.50




Ogilvie

Sows 10 531

$54.25

Ogilvie

Sows 4 484

$53.50
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